

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10164/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2008 in WA No. 11/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

GRID CORP.OF ORISSA LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADANANDA DOLOI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Three weeks' time is granted to file reply to the
application.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master