

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA No.3 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).10164/2008

GRID CORP.OF ORISSA LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADANANDA DOLOI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Kalyan Banerjee, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr.Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr.P.P.Nayak, Adv.
Mr.Binay Kumar Panda, Adv.
Mr.Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, we dispose of
the I.A. by directing that respondent No.1 must be paid the salary
that he is entitled after his reinstatement.

List the S.L.P.on 27.11.2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master